
Landesmeisterschaft Jugend C & A

Wiesbach, 13.02.05

Klasse

A-Jugend 
Listenführer Diener Ralf Gewichtsklasse

58kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Marco Dostert SG Erbach
2:35

02
2:20

03
SS 9:7

54
 0  0  0  0 0 5.III

2 Jens Bauer KV Riegelsberg
PS 12:0

31
SS 15:0

54
4:00

03
 2  8  0 27 2 3.II

3 Georg Harth KSV Gersweiler
TÜ 12:0

44
TÜ 13:0

41
PS 3:0

32
 3 11  0 28 4 1.I

4 Bernhard Endres KSV Köllerbach
2:25

03
2:30

02
3:00

01
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

Pool B

1 Daniel Simonishvili KSV Gersweiler
SS 4:0

52
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 2 10  0  8 0 2.I

2 Simon Meisinger KV Riegelsberg
0:20

01 Fr
1:45

03
 0  0  0  1 0 6.III

3 Daniel Bytomski KSV Eppelborn
Fr

0:25

01
SS 3:1

52
 1  5  0  3 0 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

4-1 Bernhard Endres - Marco Dostert

2-3 Jens Bauer - Georg Harth

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Simon Meisinger - Daniel Bytomski

1-Fr Daniel Simonishvili (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 9+10

Kampf um
Platz 7+8

Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Marco Dostert SG Erbach 5 5.SS 4:0

Pool B 2 Simon Meisinger KV Riegelsberg 0 6.00:30

Pool A 2 Jens Bauer KV Riegelsberg 5 3.SS 3:0

Pool B 3 Daniel Bytomski KSV Eppelborn 0 4.00:40

Pool A 3 Georg Harth KSV Gersweiler 5 1.SS 8:1

Pool B 1 Daniel Simonishvili KSV Gersweiler 0 2.00:30

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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1 5 0 3
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